Diary Summary

1- 29 February 2024

Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister’s diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister’s personal, party political, or
parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include meetings which were in
the diary but did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in another portfolio area could also have
been covered during the meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release include information
that might breach the privacy of a person, relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which matters might be withheld from release under the

Official Information Act 1982

Schedule Time

Meeting

Location

Portfolio

1/02/2024

1/02/2024

1/02/2024

2/02/2024

2/02/2024

2/02/2024

7:00 AM - 7:10
AM

9:30 AM - 10:00
AM

12:30 PM - 1:30
PM

8:00 AM -9:00
AM

10:00 AM -
12:30 PM

1:30 PM - 4:30
PM

Media interview: Radio Waatea
Ministerial Meeting
Ministerial Meeting

Government briefing for Ministers, CEs, senior officials
prior to National Iwi Chairs Forum

National lwi Chairs Forum Plenary Meeting

Northland site visits

Phone Call
Beehive

Online

Learning Centre,
Waitangi Treaty
Grounds
Turner Events Centre,
Kerikeri
Utukura #7; Oraruwharo
Papakainga
Development; Ngawha
Innovation Park (Far
North Holdings);
Kaikohe Berries
(Ngapuhi Asset
Company); Matawii
Dam

Radio Waatea All

Regional
Development
Resources and

Attending

MBIE .
Associate Energy
Attending All
Attending All
Attending All
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5/02/2024

5/02/2024

5/02/2024

5/02/2024

5/02/2024

5/02/2024

5/02/2024

6/02/2024

7/02/2024

7/02/2024

7/02/2024

8/02/2024

8/02/2024

8/02/2024

7:30 AM - 8:00
AM

8:30 AM - 10:00
AM

10:00 AM -
10:45 AM

11:00 AM - 1:00
PM

1:00 PM - 2:00
PM

2:00 PM - 2:30
PM

4:00 PM - 5:00
PM

7:45 AM - 7:55
AM

7:00 AM - 7:15
AM

11:00 AM - 1:00
PM

2:00 PM - 2:30
PM

7:00 AM -7:10
AM

2:30 PM - 3:15
PM

4:00 PM - 5:00
PM

Media interview: Radio NZ

Waitangi Forum Tent : with Hon Tama Potaka

Government briefing for Ministers, MPs and CEs :

protocols for powhiri

Government powhiri

Government kai hakari

Media standup post-powhiri

Meeting with Northland Regional Council

Media interview: Radio Waatea

Media interview: The Platform

Cabinet

Media interview: Reality Check Radio

Media interview: Radio Waatea

Meeting with MPI officials

Ministerial Meeting

Treaty 1 - ground floor
Conference Room,
Copthorne Hotel

Forum Tent

Tahuaroa Function
Centre, Waitangi Treaty
Grounds

Te Whare Runanga

Tahuaroa Function
Centre, Waitangi Treaty
Grounds

Te Rau Aroha

Scenic Hotel, Paihia

Phone Call

Phone Call

Online

Online

Phone Call

Beehive

Beehive

Radio NZ

Hon Tama Potaka

Attending

Attending

Attending

Attending

Northland Regional
Council

Radio Waatea

The Platform

Attending

Reality Check Radio

Radio Waatea

MPI officials

Attending
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All

All

All

All

All

All

Regional
Development

All

All

All

All

All

Oceans and Fisheries

Regional
Development




11/02/2024

12/02/2024

12/02/2024

12/02/2024

12/02/2024

12/02/2024

12/02/2024

13/02/2024

13/02/2024

13/02/2024

14/02/2024

14/02/2024

14/02/2024

14/02/2024

14/02/2024

14/02/2024

9:00 PM - 10:00
PM

7:25 AM - 8:00
AM

9:00 AM - 10:30
AM

11:00 AM - 1:00
PM

2:00 PM - 2:45
PM

5:00 PM - 5:30
PM

6:00 PM - 8:00
PM

7:45 AM - 7:55
AM

12:30 PM - 1:00
PM

6:30 PM - 8:30
PM

11:00 AM -
11:45 AM

12:00 PM -
12:45 PM

3:15 PM - 3:45
PM

4:00 PM - 4:45
PM

5:00 PM - 5:30
PM

5:30 PM - 6:00
PM

Interview

Media interview: TVNZ Breakfast

Meeting with MPI officials

Cabinet

Meeting with MBIE officials

Ministerial Meeting

Meeting with Te Ohu Kaimoana Board

Media interview: Radio Waatea

Media interview: Inside Resources

Meeting with Seafood NZ Board

Meeting with NZ Rock Lobster Industry

Meeting with Port Company CEOs

Meeting with Chairs and CEs of CRA5 and CRA7

Meeting with NZ Steel

Meeting with Chairs and CEs of CRA1 and CRAMAC2

Meeting with MPI and MBIE officials

Beehive

TVNZ Wellington Studio

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Shed 5, Wellington

Phone Call

Beehive

Eight Plates, Nelson

Waterloo Quay,
Wellington

CentrePort, Wellington

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Alexander Turnbull
Library

TVNZ Breakfast

MPI officials

Attending

MBIE officials

Attending

Te Ohu Kaimoana Board

Radio Waatea

Inside Resources

Seafood NZ Board

NZ Rock Lobster
Industry
Hon Simeon Brown, Hon
Matt Doocey and Port
Company CEOs

CRA7, CRAS

New Zealand Steel and
Hon Brown

CRA 1, CRAMAC 2

MPI and MBIE officials

All

All

Oceans and Fisheries

All

Regional
Development
Regional
Development

Oceans and Fisheries

All

All

Oceans and Fisheries

Oceans and Fisheries

Regional
Development
Oceans and Fisheries

Resources and
Associate Energy

Oceans and Fisheries

Resources and
Oceans and Fisheries
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14/02/2024

15/02/2024

15/02/2024

15/02/2024

15/02/2024

15/02/2024

15/02/2024

15/02/2024

15/02/2024

15/02/2024

15/02/2024

15/02/2024

15/02/2024

15/02/2024

16/02/2024

6:30 PM - 7:00
PM

7:00 AM - 7:10
AM

7:30 AM - 8:30
AM

9:15 AM -9:30
AM
9:30 AM - 10:30
AM
10:30 AM -
11:00 AM
11:00 AM -
11:30 AM
11:30 AM -
12:00 PM

12:00 PM -
12:30 PM

1:30 PM - 1:45
PM

2:30 PM - 3:00
PM

3:00 PM - 3:30
PM

3:30 PM - 4:30
PM

4:30 PM - 5:15
PM

9:20 AM - 9:45
AM

Meeting with MBIE officials

Media interview: Radio Waatea

Meeting with Energy industry representatives

Meeting with DOC officials

Cabinet Committee

Meeting with Westside Corporation

Meeting with Horizon Qil

Meeting with WWF New Zealand

Meeting with Fiji Minister of iTaukei Affairs Hon
Ifereimi Vasu

Media interview: Greymouth Star

Meeting with Crown Law officials

Meeting with MPI officials

Ministerial Meeting

Meeting with MBIE officials

Meeting with Westland District Council, Destination
Westland

Beehive

Phone Call

PwC Building,
Wellington

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Phone Call

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Hokitika Airport

Hon Simeon Brown,
MBIE

Radio Waatea

Energy industry
representatives and Hon
Simeon Brown

DOC officials

Attending

Westside Corporation

Horizon QOil

WWF New Zealand
Fiji Minister of iTaukei
Affairs Hon Ifereimi

Vasu

Greymouth Star

Crown Law officials

MPI

Attending

MBIE

Westland District
Council, Destination
Westland

Resources and
Associate Energy

All

Resources and
Associate Energy

Regional
Development

All

Resources and
Associate Energy
Resources and
Associate Energy

Oceans and Fisheries

Oceans and Fisheries

Regional
Development
Regional
Development

Oceans and Fisheries

Regional
Development
Resources and
Associate Energy

Regional
Development
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16/02/2024

16/02/2024

16/02/2024

16/02/2024

16/02/2024

18/02/2024

19/02/2024

19/02/2024

20/02/2024

20/02/2024

20/02/2024

20/02/2024

20/02/2024

20/02/2024

20/02/2024

11:00 AM - 1:45
PM

2:30 PM - 3:15
PM

3:20 PM - 3:50
PM

4:00 PM - 5:15
PM

5:15 PM - 5:45
PM

9:00 PM - 10:00
PM

9:00 AM - 10:00
AM

6:00 PM - 8:00
PM

7:45 AM - 7:55
AM

8:00 AM - 8:30
AM

9:00 AM - 9:45
AM

11:30 AM -
12:30 PM

3:00 PM - 3:45
PM

4:15 PM - 4:45
PM

5:00 PM - 5:30
PM

Speech : Pike River Memorial Track opening

Meeting with Grey District Mayor and CEO

Meeting with West Coast Regional Council Chair and
CEO

Speech : Pounamu Pathway project opening

Meeting with Buller District Council Mayor and CEO

Ministerial Meeting

Meeting with MPI officials

Ministerial Event

Media interview : Radio Waatea

Meeting with MPI officials

Meeting with MPI officials

Cabinet Committee

Meeting with MBIE officials

Ministerial Meeting

Meeting with Foresta

Pike River Valley, Atarau

Steer Avenue,
Blaketown, Greymouth
7805
Mawhera Digital Hub,
Greymouth
45 Tainui Street,
Greymouth
Mawhera Digital Hub,
Greymouth

Beehive

Beehive

Dockside, 3 Queens
Wharf, Wellington

Phone Call

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Attending

Grey District Mayor and
CEO

West Coast Regional
Council Chair and CEO

Attending

Buller District Council
Mayor and CEO

Attending

MPI Officials

Seafood NZ Board

Radio Waatea

MPI officials

MPI officials

Attending

MBIE Officials

Attending

DPM, Foresta

Regional
Development

Regional
Development

Regional
Development
Regional
Development
Regional
Development
Regional
Development

Oceans and Fisheries

Oceans and Fisheries

All

Oceans and Fisheries

Oceans and Fisheries

All

Regional
Development
Regional
Development
Resources and
Associate Energy
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20/02/2024

20/02/2024

20/02/2024

20/02/2024

21/02/2024

21/02/2024

21/02/2024

21/02/2024

21/02/2024

22/02/2024

22/02/2024

23/02/2024

25/02/2024

26/02/2024

26/02/2024

5:30 PM - 6:00
PM

6:00 PM - 6:30
PM
6:30 PM - 7:30
PM
7:30 PM - 8:30
PM
7:00 AM - 7:10
AM
8:00 AM - 8:15
AM
8:30 AM - 9:00
AM
9:00 AM - 10:00
AM
10:00 AM -
10:30 AM
7:00 AM - 7:10
AM
10:30 AM -
10:45 AM
1:30 PM - 2:30
PM
8:00 PM - 9:00
PM

8:00 AM -9:00
AM

9:00 AM - 10:00
AM

Meeting with Sea Cleaners

Meeting with Ocean Flyer

Meeting with Kelp Blue

Ministerial Meeting

Media interview : Te Upoko te lka

Meeting with WMS and Energy Fuels

Ministerial Meeting

Cabinet Committee

Cabinet Committee

Media interview: Radio Waatea

Media interview : The Country

Meeting with Hon Nikki Kaye

Ministerial Meeting

Meeting with Director-General of the Pacific Islands
Forum Fisheries Agency

Meeting with MPI officials

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Phone Call

Online

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Phone Call

Phone Call

Depot cafe, Federal

Street

Online

Beehive

Beehive

Hon Penny Simmonds,
Paula Bennett, CE Sea
Cleaners
Paula Bennett, Ocean
Flyer

Kelp Blue

Attending

Te Upoko te lka

WMS and Energy Fuels

Hon Penny Simmonds

Attending

Attending

Radio Waatea

The Country

Hon Nikki Kaye

Attending

Director-General of the
Pacific Islands Forum
Fisheries Agency and U-
Sec Jenny Marcroft

MPI officials

Oceans and Fisheries

Oceans and Fisheries

Oceans and Fisheries

Regional
Development

All

Resources and
Associate Energy
Regional
Development

All

All

All

All

Oceans and Fisheries
Regional

Development

Oceans and Fisheries

Oceans and Fisheries
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26/02/2024

26/02/2024

26/02/2024

26/02/2024

26/02/2024

26/02/2024

26/02/2024

27/02/2024

27/02/2024

27/02/2024

27/02/2024

27/02/2024

27/02/2024

27/02/2024

27/02/2024

27/02/2024

10:00 AM -
10:30 AM
11:00 AM - 1:00
PM
1:00 PM - 2:00
PM
3:00 PM - 3:15
PM
4:45 PM - 5:00
PM
5:00 PM - 5:30
PM
7:30 PM -9:00
PM
7:45 AM - 7:55
AM
11:00 AM -
11:30 AM
11:30 AM -
12:30 PM
12:30 PM - 1:30
PM
3:15PM -4:00
PM
4:00 PM - 4:30
PM
5:00 PM - 5:30
PM
5:30 PM - 6:30
PM
6:45 PM - 7:15
PM

Meeting with Te Ohu Kaimoana and Sealord

Cabinet

Meeting with Kinanomics

Media : TVNZ

Ministerial Meeting

Ministerial Meeting

Ministerial Meeting

Media interview : Radio Waatea

Media interview : Reality Check Radio

Cabinet Committee

Ministerial Meeting

Ministerial Meeting

Meeting with MBIE officials

Meeting with Sport Waikato

Ministerial Meeting

Ministerial Meeting

Online

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive & Online

Beehive

Phone Call

Online

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Te Ohu Kaimoana and
Sealord

Attending

Kinanomics

TVNZ

Attending

Attending

Attending

Radio Waatea

Reality Check Radio

Attending

Moananui

Attending

MBIE officials

Sport Waikato

Attending

Attending
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Oceans and Fisheries

All

Oceans and Fisheries

All

Associate Finance

Regional
Development

Associate Finance

All

All

All

Oceans and Fisheries

Regional
Development

All

Regional
Development
Regional
Development
Regional
Development




28/02/2024

28/02/2024

28/02/2024

28/02/2024

28/02/2024

28/02/2024

28/02/2024

28/02/2024

28/02/2024

28/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

8:00 AM - 8:30
AM

8:45 AM -9:00
AM

9:00 AM - 10:00
AM

11:00 AM -
11:45 AM

12:00 PM - 1:00
PM

1:00 PM - 1:30
PM

3:30 PM - 4:00
PM

4:00 PM - 4:30
PM

4:45 PM - 5:15
PM

7:30 PM - 8:00
PM

7:00 AM -7:10
AM

8:30 AM - 9:15
AM

9:30 AM - 10:30
AM

12:00 PM - 1:00
PM

6:00 PM - 8:00
PM

Meeting with Public Transport Forum New Zealand

Meeting with MBIE officials

Cabinet Committee

Meeting with MBIE officials

Ministerial Meeting

Ministerial Meeting

Ministerial Meeting

Meeting with Niue Minister of Natural Resources

Meeting with Sam Uffindell MP

Ministerial Meeting

Media interview : Radio Waatea

Meeting with Plenty Unlimited

Cabinet Committee

Meeting with MBIE officials

Meeting with industry stakeholders

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Phone Call

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Jervois Steak House, 8

Duke Street
Queenstown

Public Transport Forum
New Zealand

MBIE officials

Attending

MBIE Officials

MPI officials and Under-
Secretary Marcroft

Attending

Attending

Niue Minister of Natural
Resources

Sam Uffindell MP

Attending

Radio Waatea

Plenty Unlimited

Attending

MBIE Officials

Santana Minerals,
Aurora Energy,
Northridge Partners,
Evolution Healthcare

Regional
Development
Regional
Development

All

Regional
Development

Oceans and Fisheries

Regional
Development

Oceans and Fisheries

Oceans and Fisheries

All

Associate Finance

All

Resources and
Associate Energy

All

Resources and
Associate Energy

Regional
Development &
Resources
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