Diary Summary

1 - 29 February 2024

Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister's diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister's personal, party political, or parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include meetings which were in the diary but did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in another portfolio area could also have been covered during the meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release include information that might breach the privacy of a person, relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which matters might be withheld from release under the Official Information Act 1982

Date	Schedule Time	Meeting	Location	With	Portfolio
1/02/2024	7:00 AM - 7:10 AM	Media interview: Radio Waatea	Phone Call	Radio Waatea	All
1/02/2024	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Regional Development
1/02/2024	12:30 PM - 1:30 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Online	MBIE	Resources and Associate Energy
2/02/2024	8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	Government briefing for Ministers, CEs, senior officials prior to National Iwi Chairs Forum	Learning Centre, Waitangi Treaty Grounds	Attending	All
2/02/2024	10:00 AM - 12:30 PM	National Iwi Chairs Forum Plenary Meeting	Turner Events Centre, Kerikeri	Attending	All
2/02/2024	1:30 PM - 4:30 PM	Northland site visits	Utukura #7; Oraruwharo Papakainga Development; Ngawha Innovation Park (Far North Holdings); Kaikohe Berries (Ngapuhi Asset Company); Matawii Dam	Attending	All

5/02/2024	7:30 AM - 8:00 AM	Media interview: Radio NZ	Treaty 1 - ground floor Conference Room, Copthorne Hotel	Radio NZ	All
5/02/2024	8:30 AM - 10:00 AM	Waitangi Forum Tent : with Hon Tama Potaka	Forum Tent	Hon Tama Potaka	All
5/02/2024	10:00 AM - 10:45 AM	Government briefing for Ministers, MPs and CEs : protocols for powhiri	Tahuaroa Function Centre, Waitangi Treaty Grounds	Attending	All
5/02/2024	11:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Government powhiri	Te Whare Runanga	Attending	All
5/02/2024	1:00 PM - 2:00 PM	Government kai hakari	Tahuaroa Function Centre, Waitangi Treaty Grounds	Attending	All
5/02/2024	2:00 PM - 2:30 PM	Media standup post-powhiri	Te Rau Aroha	Attending	All
5/02/2024	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Meeting with Northland Regional Council	Scenic Hotel, Paihia	Northland Regional Council	Regional Development
6/02/2024	7:45 AM - 7:55 AM	Media interview: Radio Waatea	Phone Call	Radio Waatea	All
7/02/2024	7:00 AM - 7:15 AM	Media interview: The Platform	Phone Call	The Platform	All
7/02/2024	11:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Cabinet	Online	Attending	All
7/02/2024	2:00 PM - 2:30 PM	Media interview: Reality Check Radio	Online	Reality Check Radio	All
8/02/2024	7:00 AM - 7:10 AM	Media interview: Radio Waatea	Phone Call	Radio Waatea	All
8/02/2024	2:30 PM - 3:15 PM	Meeting with MPI officials	Beehive	MPI officials	Oceans and Fisheries
8/02/2024	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Regional Development

11/02/2024	9:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Interview	Beehive	Alexander Turnbull Library	All
12/02/2024	7:25 AM - 8:00 AM	Media interview: TVNZ Breakfast	TVNZ Wellington Studio	TVNZ Breakfast	All
12/02/2024	9:00 AM - 10:30 AM	Meeting with MPI officials	Beehive	MPI officials	Oceans and Fisheries
12/02/2024	11:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Cabinet	Beehive	Attending	All
12/02/2024	2:00 PM - 2:45 PM	Meeting with MBIE officials	Beehive	MBIE officials	Regional Development
12/02/2024	5:00 PM - 5:30 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Regional Development
12/02/2024	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Meeting with Te Ohu Kaimoana Board	Shed 5, Wellington	Te Ohu Kaimoana Board	Oceans and Fisheries
13/02/2024	7:45 AM - 7:55 AM	Media interview: Radio Waatea	Phone Call	Radio Waatea	All
13/02/2024	12:30 PM - 1:00 PM	Media interview: Inside Resources	Beehive	Inside Resources	All
13/02/2024	6:30 PM - 8:30 PM	Meeting with Seafood NZ Board	Eight Plates, Nelson	Seafood NZ Board	Oceans and Fisheries
14/02/2024	11:00 AM - 11:45 AM	Meeting with NZ Rock Lobster Industry	Waterloo Quay, Wellington	NZ Rock Lobster Industry	Oceans and Fisheries
14/02/2024	12:00 PM - 12:45 PM	Meeting with Port Company CEOs	CentrePort, Wellington	Hon Simeon Brown, Hon Matt Doocey and Port Company CEOs	Regional Development
14/02/2024	3:15 PM - 3:45 PM	Meeting with Chairs and CEs of CRA5 and CRA7	Beehive	CRA7, CRA5	Oceans and Fisheries
14/02/2024	4:00 PM - 4:45 PM	Meeting with NZ Steel	Beehive	New Zealand Steel and Hon Brown	Resources and Associate Energy
14/02/2024	5:00 PM - 5:30 PM	Meeting with Chairs and CEs of CRA1 and CRAMAC2	Beehive	CRA 1, CRAMAC 2	Oceans and Fisheries
14/02/2024	5:30 PM - 6:00 PM	Meeting with MPI and MBIE officials	Beehive	MPI and MBIE officials	Resources and Oceans and Fisheries

14/02/2024	6:30 PM - 7:00 PM	Meeting with MBIE officials	Beehive	Hon Simeon Brown, MBIE	Resources and Associate Energy
15/02/2024	7:00 AM - 7:10 AM	Media interview: Radio Waatea	Phone Call	Radio Waatea	All
15/02/2024	7:30 AM - 8:30 AM	Meeting with Energy industry representatives	PwC Building, Wellington	Energy industry representatives and Hon Simeon Brown	Resources and Associate Energy
15/02/2024	9:15 AM - 9:30 AM	Meeting with DOC officials	Beehive	DOC officials	Regional Development
15/02/2024	9:30 AM - 10:30 AM	Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Attending	All
15/02/2024	10:30 AM - 11:00 AM	Meeting with Westside Corporation	Beehive	Westside Corporation	Resources and Associate Energy
15/02/2024	11:00 AM - 11:30 AM	Meeting with Horizon Oil	Beehive	Horizon Oil	Resources and Associate Energy
15/02/2024	11:30 AM - 12:00 PM	Meeting with WWF New Zealand	Beehive	WWF New Zealand	Oceans and Fisheries
15/02/2024	12:00 PM - 12:30 PM	Meeting with Fiji Minister of iTaukei Affairs Hon Ifereimi Vasu	Beehive	Fiji Minister of iTaukei Affairs Hon Ifereimi Vasu	Oceans and Fisheries
15/02/2024	1:30 PM - 1:45 PM	Media interview: Greymouth Star	Phone Call	Greymouth Star	Regional Development
15/02/2024	2:30 PM - 3:00 PM	Meeting with Crown Law officials	Beehive	Crown Law officials	Regional Development
15/02/2024	3:00 PM - 3:30 PM	Meeting with MPI officials	Beehive	MPI	Oceans and Fisheries
15/02/2024	3:30 PM - 4:30 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Regional Development
15/02/2024	4:30 PM - 5:15 PM	Meeting with MBIE officials	Beehive	MBIE	Resources and Associate Energy
16/02/2024	9:20 AM - 9:45 AM	Meeting with Westland District Council, Destination Westland	Hokitika Airport	Westland District Council, Destination Westland	Regional Development

16/02/2024	11:00 AM - 1:45 PM	Speech : Pike River Memorial Track opening	Pike River Valley, Atarau	Attending	Regional Development
16/02/2024	2:30 PM - 3:15 PM	Meeting with Grey District Mayor and CEO	Steer Avenue, Blaketown, Greymouth 7805	Grey District Mayor and CEO	Regional Development
16/02/2024	3:20 PM - 3:50	Meeting with West Coast Regional Council Chair and	Mawhera Digital Hub,	West Coast Regional	Regional
10/02/2024	PM	CEO	Greymouth	Council Chair and CEO	Development
16/02/2024	4:00 PM - 5:15 PM	Speech : Pounamu Pathway project opening	45 Tainui Street, Greymouth	Attending	Regional Development
16/02/2024	5:15 PM - 5:45 PM	Meeting with Buller District Council Mayor and CEO	Mawhera Digital Hub, Greymouth	Buller District Council Mayor and CEO	Regional Development
18/02/2024	9:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Regional Development
19/02/2024	9:00 AM - 10:00 AM	Meeting with MPI officials	Beehive	MPI Officials	Oceans and Fisheries
19/02/2024	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Ministerial Event	Dockside, 3 Queens Wharf, Wellington	Seafood NZ Board	Oceans and Fisheries
20/02/2024	7:45 AM - 7:55 AM	Media interview : Radio Waatea	Phone Call	Radio Waatea	All
20/02/2024	8:00 AM - 8:30 AM	Meeting with MPI officials	Beehive	MPI officials	Oceans and Fisheries
20/02/2024	9:00 AM - 9:45 AM	Meeting with MPI officials	Beehive	MPI officials	Oceans and Fisheries
20/02/2024	11:30 AM - 12:30 PM	Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Attending	All
20/02/2024	3:00 PM - 3:45 PM	Meeting with MBIE officials	Beehive	MBIE Officials	Regional Development
20/02/2024	4:15 PM - 4:45 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Regional Development
20/02/2024	5:00 PM - 5:30 PM	Meeting with Foresta	Beehive	DPM, Foresta	Resources and Associate Energy

20/02/2024	5:30 PM - 6:00 PM	Meeting with Sea Cleaners	Beehive	Hon Penny Simmonds, Paula Bennett, CE Sea Cleaners	Oceans and Fisheries
20/02/2024	6:00 PM - 6:30 PM	Meeting with Ocean Flyer	Beehive	Paula Bennett, Ocean Flyer	Oceans and Fisheries
20/02/2024	6:30 PM - 7:30 PM	Meeting with Kelp Blue	Beehive	Kelp Blue	Oceans and Fisheries
20/02/2024	7:30 PM - 8:30 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Regional Development
21/02/2024	7:00 AM - 7:10 AM	Media interview : Te Upoko te Ika	Phone Call	Te Upoko te Ika	All
21/02/2024	8:00 AM - 8:15 AM	Meeting with WMS and Energy Fuels	Online	WMS and Energy Fuels	Resources and Associate Energy
21/02/2024	8:30 AM - 9:00 AM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Hon Penny Simmonds	Regional Development
21/02/2024	9:00 AM - 10:00 AM	Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Attending	All
21/02/2024	10:00 AM - 10:30 AM	Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Attending	All
22/02/2024	7:00 AM - 7:10 AM	Media interview: Radio Waatea	Phone Call	Radio Waatea	All
22/02/2024	10:30 AM - 10:45 AM	Media interview : The Country	Phone Call	The Country	All
23/02/2024	1:30 PM - 2:30 PM	Meeting with Hon Nikki Kaye	Depot cafe, Federal Street	Hon Nikki Kaye	Oceans and Fisheries
25/02/2024	8:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Online	Attending	Regional Development
		9/4		Director-General of the	
26/02/2024	8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	Meeting with Director-General of the Pacific Islands Forum Fisheries Agency	Beehive	Pacific Islands Forum Fisheries Agency and U- Sec Jenny Marcroft	Oceans and Fisheries
26/02/2024	9:00 AM - 10:00 AM	Meeting with MPI officials	Beehive	MPI officials	Oceans and Fisheries

26/02/2024	10:00 AM - 10:30 AM	Meeting with Te Ohu Kaimoana and Sealord	Online	Te Ohu Kaimoana and Sealord	Oceans and Fisheries
26/02/2024	11:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Cabinet	Beehive	Attending	All
26/02/2024	1:00 PM - 2:00 PM	Meeting with Kinanomics	Beehive	Kinanomics	Oceans and Fisheries
26/02/2024	3:00 PM - 3:15 PM	Media : TVNZ	Beehive	TVNZ	All
26/02/2024	4:45 PM - 5:00 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Associate Finance
26/02/2024	5:00 PM - 5:30 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive & Online	Attending	Regional Development
26/02/2024	7:30 PM - 9:00 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Associate Finance
27/02/2024	7:45 AM - 7:55 AM	Media interview : Radio Waatea	Phone Call	Radio Waatea	All
27/02/2024	11:00 AM - 11:30 AM	Media interview : Reality Check Radio	Online	Reality Check Radio	All
27/02/2024	11:30 AM - 12:30 PM	Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Attending	All
27/02/2024	12:30 PM - 1:30 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Moananui	Oceans and Fisheries
27/02/2024	3:15 PM - 4:00 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Regional Development
27/02/2024	4:00 PM - 4:30 PM	Meeting with MBIE officials	Beehive	MBIE officials	All
27/02/2024	5:00 PM - 5:30 PM	Meeting with Sport Waikato	Beehive	Sport Waikato	Regional Development
27/02/2024	5:30 PM - 6:30 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Regional Development
27/02/2024	6:45 PM - 7:15 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Regional Development

28/02/2024	8:00 AM - 8:30 AM	Meeting with Public Transport Forum New Zealand	Beehive	Public Transport Forum New Zealand	Regional Development
28/02/2024	8:45 AM - 9:00 AM	Meeting with MBIE officials	Beehive	MBIE officials	Regional Development
28/02/2024	9:00 AM - 10:00 AM	Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Attending	All
28/02/2024	11:00 AM - 11:45 AM	Meeting with MBIE officials	Beehive	MBIE Officials	Regional Development
28/02/2024	12:00 PM - 1:00 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	MPI officials and Under- Secretary Marcroft	Oceans and Fisheries
28/02/2024	1:00 PM - 1:30 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Regional Development
28/02/2024	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Oceans and Fisheries
28/02/2024	4:00 PM - 4:30 PM	Meeting with Niue Minister of Natural Resources	Beehive	Niue Minister of Natural Resources	Oceans and Fisheries
28/02/2024	4:45 PM - 5:15 PM	Meeting with Sam Uffindell MP	Beehive	Sam Uffindell MP	All
28/02/2024	7:30 PM - 8:00 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Associate Finance
29/02/2024	7:00 AM - 7:10 AM	Media interview : Radio Waatea	Phone Call	Radio Waatea	All
29/02/2024	8:30 AM - 9:15 AM	Meeting with Plenty Unlimited	Beehive	Plenty Unlimited	Resources and Associate Energy
29/02/2024	9:30 AM - 10:30 AM	Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Attending	All
29/02/2024	12:00 PM - 1:00 PM	Meeting with MBIE officials	Beehive	MBIE Officials	Resources and Associate Energy
29/02/2024	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Meeting with industry stakeholders	Jervois Steak House, 8 Duke Street Queenstown	Santana Minerals, Aurora Energy, Northridge Partners, Evolution Healthcare	Regional Development & Resources